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Spare Parts List cod. 000334900 OIL VISCOMAT 70 M

Pos.
0001
0002
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

Material Code
R08772000
R13924000
R13926000
R06710000
R0828300A
R0819600A
R08194000
R08182000
R07667000

Description

KIT SEAL BABSL 20/30/7 IN VITON

KIT SPRING + VANES + ROTOR VISCOMAT 70
KIT SPRING + VANES VISCOMAT 70

KIT SEAL ORING 3275

KIT ADJUSTING VALVE VISC. 70/90

KIT TERMINAL BOX 1HP 230V \ 50HZ

KIT CONDENSER 25uF MOTOR 1 HP

KIT FAN COVER MOTOR MEC 80

2POLES SWITCH COMELUX MD 4010 I 3502 BO1

Prices and data are not binding and can be changed without notice
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Spare Parts List cod. FO0303M00 VISCOMAT 90 M 230V/50HZ

Pos. Material Code Description QT UM 1
0001 R08772000 KIT SEAL BABSL 20/30/7 IN VITON 1 PC
0003 R13925000 1 PC
0005 R12662000 1 PC
0006 R06710000 KIT SEAL ORING 3275 1 PC
0007 R0828300A KIT ADJUSTING VALVE VISC. 70/90 1 PC
0008 R0819600A KIT TERMINAL BOX 1HP 230V \ 50HZ 1 PC
0009 R08194000 KIT CONDENSER 25uF MOTOR 1 HP 1 PC
0010 R08182000 KIT FAN COVER MOTOR MEC 80 1 PC
0011 R07667000 2POLES SWITCH COMELUX MD 4010 I 3502 BO1 1 PC

Prices and data are not binding and can be changed without notice



